PS or US Subject 
Content 

7 Tick inside the shapes which have more 
than 1 line of symmetry? 

Shapes b and e correctly identified 

(Accept mark other than a tick as long as intention 
is clear, inside the shape) 

1 US 19b 

8 Write the number 813 in words. 

Eight hundred and thirteen  

(Accept any spelling as long as meaning is clear)  

1 US 1a 

9 Tick the fraction that is equivalent to one 
third. 

Correctly indicated c  

1  US 7a 

10 What is the next number in this 

sequence? 

1.12, 1.06, 1, __ 

0.94  1 US 9